©2016 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. [Protected] Non-confidential content | September 20, 2016 | Page 1
Check Point Smart-1
™
 Appliances | Datasheet
CHECK POINT
SMART-1™ MANAGEMENT
APPLIANCES
CHECK POINT SMART-1™

SmartWorkflow ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
SmartEvent
1
 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔2 ✔2
Dedicated Smart-1 Event Option ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
Dedicated Smart-1 Log Option - - - ✔ ✔
✔—Included, 1 Includes SmartEvent and Compliance license for 1 year, 2 Not supported with Multi-Domain on the same appliance
©2016 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. [Protected] Non-confidential content | September 20, 2016 | Page 5
Check Point Smart-1
™
 Appliances | Datasheet
SMART-1 APPLIANCES
Smart-1 Appliances
1
 SKU
Smart-1 205 Appliance NG Security Management for 5 gateways (SmartEvent & Compliance 1 year) CPAP-NGSM205
Smart-1 205 Appliance, dedicated SmartEvent for 5 gateways (perpetual) CPAP-NGSM205-EVNT
Smart-1 210 Appliance NG Security Management for 10 gateways (SmartEvent & Compliance 1 year) CPAP-NGSM210
Smart-1 210 Appliance, dedicated SmartEvent for 10 gateways (perpetual) CPAP-NGSM210-EVNT
Smart-1 225 Appliance NG Security Management for 25 gateways (SmartEvent & Compliance 1 year) CPAP-NGSM225
Smart-1 225 Appliance, dedicated SmartEvent for 25 gateways (perpetual) CPAP-NGSM225-EVNT
Smart-1 3050 Appliance NG Security Management for 50 gateways (SmartEvent & Compliance 1 year) CPAP-NGSM3050
Smart-1 3050 Appliance NG MDM for 50 gateways, 5 domains (SmartEvent & Compliance 1 year) CPAP-NGSM3050-MD5
Smart-1 3050 Appliance NG MDM for 50 gateways, 10 domains (SmartEvent & Compliance 1 year),
HPP includes 128GB RAM, 2x10GBase-F SFP+ interface card, 2xSFP+ short-range transceivers
CPAP-NGSM3050-MD10-HPP
Smart-1 3050 Appliance, dedicated SmartEvent for 50 gateways (perpetual) CPAP-NGSM3050-EVNT
Smart-1 3050 Appliance, dedicated Multi-Log Manager for 50 gateways and 10 domains CPAP-NGSM3050-MLOG10
Smart-1 3150 Appliance NG Security Management for 150 gateways (SmartEvent & Compliance 1
year)
CPAP-NGSM3150
Smart-1 3150 Appliance NG MDM for 150 gateways and 5 domains (SmartEvent & Compliance 1 year) CPAP-NGSM3150-MD5
Smart-1 3150 Appliance NG MDM for 150 gateways and 10 domains (SmartEvent & Compliance 1
year), HPP includes 256GB RAM, 12x2TB hard drives, SAN interface card, 2x10GBase-F SFP+
interface card, 2xSFP+ short-range transceivers
CPAP-NGSM3150-MD10-HPP
Smart-1 3150 Appliance, dedicated SmartEvent for 150 gateways (perpetual) CPAP-NGSM3150-EVNT
Smart-1 3150 Appliance, dedicated Multi-Log Manager for 150 gateways and 10 domains CPAP-NGSM3150-MLOG10
1 SmartEvent and Compliance for one year, Extension SKUs are available.
ACCESSORIES
 225 3050 3150
Interfaces

128GB RAM (replace) - ✔ -
256GB RAM (replace) - ✔ ✔
2TB Hard Drive ✔ ✔ ✔
©2016 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. [Protected] Non-confidential content | September 20, 2016 | Page 6
Check Point Smart-1
™
 Appliances | Datasheet
ACCESSORIES (continued)
Interface Cards and Transceivers SKU
4 Port 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 interface card CPAC-4-1C-L
8 Port 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 interface card CPAC-8-1C-L
2 Port 1000Base-F SFP interface card. Requires additional 1000Base SFP transceivers per port. CPAC-2-1F
4 Port 1000Base-F SFP interface card. Requires additional 1000Base SFP transceivers per port. CPAC-4-1F
   SFP transceiver for 1G fiber ports - short range (1000Base-SX) for CPAC-2-1F and CPAC-4-1F CPAC-TR-1SX
   SFP transceiver for 1G fiber ports - long range (1000Base-LX) for CPAC-2-1F and CPAC-4-1F CPAC-TR-1LX
2 Port 10GBase-F SFP+ interface card. Requires additional 10GBase SFP+ transceivers per port. CPAC-2-10F
4 Port 10GBase-F SFP+ interface card. Requires additional 10GBase SFP+ transceivers per port. CPAC-4-10F
   SFP+ transceiver for 10G fiber Ports - short range (10GBase-SR) for CPAC-2-10F and CPAC-4-10F CPAC-TR-10SR
   SFP+ transceiver for 10G fiber ports - long range (10GBase-LR) ) for CPAC-2-10F and CPAC-4-10F CPAC-TR-10LR
Hardware Expansions SKU
Additional 16GB RAM (add-on) for Smart-1 225 CPAC-RAM16GB-SM225
Additional 32GB RAM (add-on) for Smart-1 3050 CPAC-RAM32GB-SM3050
Additional 64GB RAM (add-on) for Smart-1 3150 CPAC-RAM64GB-SM3150
128GB RAM (replacement) for Smart-1 3050 CPAC-RAM128GB-SM3050
256GB RAM (replacement) for Smart-1 3050/3150 CPAC-RAM256GB-SM3050/3150
2TB Hard Drive for Smart-1 225, 3050, 3150 CPAC-HDD-2TB-SM225/3050/3150
Storage Area Network (SAN) Interface expansion card for Smart-1 3050/3150 CPAC-SAN-SM3050/3150
Spares and Replacements SKU
Replacement parts kit for Smart-1 225 CPAC-SPARE-SM225
Replacement parts kit for Smart-1 3050 CPAC-SPARE-SM3050
Replacement parts kit for Smart-1 3150 CPAC-SPARE-SM3150
CONTACT US
Worldwide Headquarters | 5 Ha’Solelim Street, Tel Aviv 67897, Israel | Tel: 972-3-753-4555 | Fax: 972-3-624-1100 | Email: info@checkpoint.com
U.S. Headquarters | 959 Skyway Road, Suite 300, San Carlos, CA 94070 | Tel: 800-429-4391; 650-628-2000 | Fax: 650-654-4233 | www.checkpoint.com